STIEBEL ELTRON

CK 20 Plus

RAPID HEATER

Feel the warmth quickly

This rapid heater gives you uncomplicated warmth - fast. With its high heating
output, it quickly brings your rooms up to temperature. Thanks to its discreet

design, it blends in easily.
A big impact that emerges quietly

The heater operates almost silently thanks to the integrated crossflow fan. So
you'll be warm and cosy without any annoying noises.

The main features

Wall mounted rapid heater - ideal as a supplementary heater or interim heater in
spring/autumn

Very quick heating of rooms
Mechanical temperature controller
Small footprint

Ideal for the bathroom

Classic design
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Power supply
Rated voltage
Rated current
Connected load

IP rating

Protection class
Colour

Sound pressure level
Setting range
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Depth including wall mounting bracket

CK 20 Plus

202127

1/N/PE
230V
8.7A
2 kW
IP 24
I
alpine white
48 dB(A)
5-35 °C
470 mm
345 mm
126 mm

5.30 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



