

CK 20 Plus

RAPID HEATER PRODUCT-NO.: 202127

Feel the warmth quickly

This rapid heater gives you uncomplicated warmth – fast. With its high heating output, it quickly brings your rooms up to temperature. Thanks to its discreet design, it blends in easily.

OHCOM

A big impact that emerges quietly

The heater operates almost silently thanks to the integrated crossflow fan. So you'll be warm and cosy without any annoying noises.

The main features

Wall mounted rapid heater – ideal as a supplementary heater or interim heater in spring/autumn

Very quick heating of rooms

Mechanical temperature controller

Small footprint

Classic design

Ideal for the bathroom





Туре	CK 20 Plus
Part no.	202127

Technical data

Power supply	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V
Rated current	8.7 A
Connected load	2 kW
IP rating	IP 24
Protection class	I
Colour	alpine white
Sound pressure level	48 dB(A)
Setting range	5-35 °C
Height	470 mm
Width	345 mm
Depth	126 mm
Weight	5.30 kg

Depth including wall mounting bracket



Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you: Call +49 5531 - 7020 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.